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Prom
On site services

Prom Hair (2 Hour Appointment) £85.00

Bridal Hair Practice (2 Hour Trial)

Wedding Day Hair 
(at your chosen location)

50% deposit required on bookings

Bridal Hair

Bespoke events and home service 
packages available, enquire for more 

details.

£100.00

from £110.00

HYDRATE: For dry brittle hair, with a formula containing 
Eletrolytes, leaving hair feeling moisturised for 48 hours.

VIBRANCY: For coloured hair, with a formula containing AHA, 
giving hair 4x more colour vibrancy and shine.

DE-FRIZZ: For course and unmanageable hair, with a formula 
containing Passion Fruit Oil, controlling frizz for up to 48 hours.

FORTIFY: For damaged and over-processed hair, with a formula 
containing Multi-Peptides to help reduce breakage by up to 83%.

Schwarzkopf 
Professional
Fibre Clinix Available online and in-salon

Upgrade your daily haircare routine

Intensively nourishing shampoo, 
conditioner, multi-repair spray and 
treatment for all hair types.



Weaved Highlights, Lowlights of 2 or 3 colours, Wash, Cut & 
Blowdry

Weaved Highlights, Lowlights of 2 or 3 colours, Wash &  Blowdry

Balayage Permanent Tints (2 Colours) Wash, Cut & Blowdry

Henna Colour, Wash & Cut

Half Head weaved highlights & lowlights of 2 or 3 colours, wash, 
cut & Blowdry

Half Head weaved highlights & lowlights of 2 or 3 colours, wash, 
Blowdry

T-section, weaved highlights & lowlights or tint, Wash, 
Cut & Blowdry
T-section, weaved highlights & lowlights or Tint, Wash 
& Blowdry

Ladies
Wash, Blowdry or Set

Wash, Cut, Blowdry or Set

Wash, Re-style cut & Blowdry

Wash & Cut

Wash & Hair Up

£30.00
£43.00

£50.00
 Long Hair £57.00

 Long Hair £50.00

£60.00
Long Hair £65.00

 £65.00

Perm

Perm, Wash, Cut & Blowdry

Perm, Wash & Blowdry

Top Perm, Wash, Cut & Blowdry

Acid Top Perm, Wash, Cut & Blowdry

Top Perm, Wash & Blowdry

Acid Top Perm, Wash & Blowdry

Acid Perm, Wash, Cut & Blowdry

Acid Perm, Wash & Blowdry

Permanent Hair Straightening, Wash, Cut and Blowdry
Permanent Hair Straightening, Wash and Blowdry

£85.00
£75.00
£85.00

£75.00

£75.00

 Long Hair £95.00

 Long Hair £85.00

 £65.00
£88.00

£78.00
 Long Hair £88.00

 Long Hair £98.00

£80.00
£70.00

Permanent Tint, Wash, Cut & Blowdry

Permanent Tint, Wash & Blowdry

Permanent Tint with a few weaved lowlights,
Wash, Cut & Blowdry
Permanent Tint with a few weaved lowlights,
Wash & Blowdry

Semi-Permanent Colour, Wash & Blowdry

Semi-Permanent Colour, Wash, Cut & Blowdry
Colour

£69.00
 Long Hair £75.00

£59.00
Long Hair £65.00

£75.00
 Long Hair £80.00

 Long Hair £70.00

 Long Hair £91.00

 Long Hair £81.00

£65.00

£87.00

£77.00

  Short Hair (Fine or thick | approximately 2 hours) £87.00

  Short Hair (Fine or thick) £77.00

  Short Hair (Fine or thick) £75.00

  Short Hair (Fine or thick) £65.00

 Long Hair (Fine | approximately 3 hours) £100.00

 Long Hair (Fine) £90.00

 Long Hair (Fine) £87.00

 Long Hair (Fine) £77.00

 Long Hair (Fine | approximately 3 hours) £95.00
Short Hair (Fine | approximately 2 hours) £85.00

 Long Hair (Thick | approximately 4 hours) £110.00

 Long Hair (Thick) £100.00

 Long Hair (Thick) £97.00

 Long Hair (Thick) £87.00

 Long Hair (Thick | approximately 4 hours) £120.00

£65.00
 Long Hair £70.00

 Long Hair £60.00
 £55.00

Highlights or lowlights, Wash, Cut & Blowdry
Short to medium length only:

Highlights or lowlights, Wash & Blowdry
Highlights or lowlights (half head) Wash, Cut & 
Blowdry
Highlights or lowlights (half head) Wash & Blowdry

 £83.00
 £73.00
 £63.00

£53.00

£80.00

RTWO Bonding Treatment, applied after colour

≤ Shoulder Length > Shoulder Length

An intense hair repair mask (15 mins), applied instead of 
conditioner
Recommended for Dry Hair

Recommended for Coloured Hair
+£15.00 +£20.00

+£8.00

Treatment

Nails
Manicure with Polish or Nail Strengthener

Luxurious Manicure with Parrafin Wax

If you need to cancel an appointment, please allow more than 24 
hours notice. Cancellations within a 24 hour fee will be subject to a 50% 
cancellation charge. T&C’s apply.  Tag us on social media @stylebyjulie.

French Manicure
Nail Art
Finger Nails with OPI Polish
Toe Nails with OPI Polish
Pedicure

OPI French Gel including mini manicure and gel removal
OPI French Gel including mini pedicure and gel removal

Add OPI Repair Mode Treatment

Relaxing Foot Soak & Foot Massage

Manicure with no polish
£25.00
£18.00

£40.00
£27.00

 from £5.00
 only £15.00
only £17.00

£30.00

 £35.00
 £40.00

+£3.00

 only £10.00

OPI colour gel overlay including mini manicure and gel 
removal
OPI colour gel overlay including mini pedicure and gel 
removal

Removal of OPI gel and reshape

£30.00

£35.00

 £10.00

Beauty
Eyebrow Shape
Eyebrow Tint & Shape
Eyelash or Eyebrow Tint

£15.00
£20.00
£15.00

from £20.00
from £15.00

Wet Cut (Up to age 12)
Wet Cut (Up to age 5)

Children

Having more than 7 inches cut? 
See how we can donate this to charity:

Gentlemen

Wash, Cut & Blowdry
Perm, Wash, Cut & Blowdry
Perm, Wash & Blowdry
Top Perm, Wash, Cut & Blowdry

Weaved highlights or lowlights, Wash & Blowdry
Highlights or lowlights (half head), Wash, Cut & Blowdry

Top Perm, Wash & Blowdry
Weaved highlights or lowlights, Wash, Cut & Blowdry

Highlights or lowlights (half head) Wash & Blowdry
Permanent Tint, Wash, Cut & Blowdry
Permanent Tint, Wash & Blowdry

Clipper cut £17.00
£18.50
£67.00
£57.00
£57.00

£73.00

£57.00

£47.00

£63.00

£47.00
£52.00
£42.00

Manicure £18.00

Men’s Beauty

Bringing you professional hair and beauty products 
used and recommended by hairdressers. 

Available to buy in-salon and at

+more.


