Schwarzkopf Professional Fibre Clinix

Available online and in-salon



Upgrade your daily haircare routine

Intensively nourishing shampoo, conditioner, multi-repair spray and treatment for all hair types.

HYDRATE: For dry brittle hair, with a formula containing Eletrolytes, leaving hair feeling moisturised for 48 hours.

VIBRANCY: For coloured hair, with a formula containing AHA, giving hair 4x more colour vibrancy and shine.

DE-FRIZZ: For course and unmanageable hair, with a formula containing Passion Fruit Oil, controlling frizz for up to 48 hours.

FORTIFY: For damaged and over-processed hair, with a formula containing Multi-Peptides to help reduce breakage by up to 83%.



Ladies	
Vash, Blowdry or Set	£30.00
Vash & Cut	£43.00
	Long Hair £50.00
Vash, Cut, Blowdry or Set	£50.00
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Long Hair £57.00
Wash, Re-style cut & Blowdry	£60.00
	Long Hair £65.00
Vash & Hair Up	£65.00
Derm	
ermanent Hair Straightening, W	ash, Cut and Blowdry £85.00
ermanent Hair Straightening, W	,
erm, Wash, Cut & Blowdry	£85.00
erri, wasri, car & blowary	Long Hair £95.00
erm, Wash & Blowdry	£75.00
, 7. doi: d 2.0 (101)	Long Hair £85.00
op Perm, Wash, Cut & Blowdry	£75.00
op Perm, Wash, & Blowdry	£65.00
cid Perm, Wash, Cut & Blowdry	£88.00
, tela i errii, vvasii, ear a bievvary	Long Hair £98.00
cid Perm, Wash & Blowdry	£78.00
ricia i cirri, vrasir a biovrai y	Long Hair £88.00
cid Top Perm, Wash, Cut & Blow	_
cid Top Perm, Wash & Blowdry	£70.00
0-1-1	
Politik	
emi-Permanent Colour, Wash, C	
anai Damaa aya aya t	Long Hair £75.00
emi-Permanent Colour, Wash &	•
avenue avenue Tiest March Cout & Dlav	Long Hair £65.00
ermanent Tint, Wash, Cut & Blov	•
ormanant Tint Wash & Playdry	Long Hair £80.00 £65.00
ermanent Tint, Wash & Blowdry	Long Hair £70.00
ermanent Tint with a few weave	_
ash, Cut & Blowdry	Long Hair £91.00
ermanent Tint with a few weave	_
ash & Blowdry	Long Hair £81.00
eaved Highlights, Lowlights of 2	or 3 colours, Wash, Cut &
owdry	
	hick approximately 2 hours) £87.00
	ine approximately 3 hours) £100.00
Long Hair (Tr	nick approximately 4 hours) £110.00
eaved Highlights, Lowlights of 2	or 3 colours. Wash & Blowdry
2. 2. 3. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	Short Hair (Fine or thick) £77.00
	Long Hair (Fine) £90.00
	Long Hair (Thick) £100.00

Half Head weaved highlights & lowlights of 2 or 3 colours, wash, cut & Blowdry		
Short Hair (Fine or the	Fine) £87.00	
Half Head weaved highlights & lowlights of 2 or 3 colours, wash, Blowdry		
Short Hair (Fine or th	Fine) £77.00	
T-section, weaved highlights & lowlights or Tint, Wash	£65.00 Hair £70.00 £55.00 Iair £60.00	
Short to medium length only:		
Highlights or lowlights, Wash, Cut & Blowdry	£83.00	
Highlights or lowlights, Wash & Blowdry Highlights or lowlights (half head) Wash, Cut &	£73.00 £63.00	
Blowdry		
Highlights or lowlights (half head) Wash & Blowdry	£53.00	
Balayage Permanent Tints (2 Colours) Wash, Cut & Blowdry		
Short Hair (Fine approximately 2 ho Long Hair (Fine approximately 3 ho Long Hair (Thick approximately 4 ho	ours) £95.00	
Henna Colour, Wash & Cut Theatment	£80.00	
An intense hair repair mask (15 mins), applied instead o conditioner	f	
Recommended for Dry Hair	+£8.00	
RTWO Bonding Treatment, applied after colour Recommended for Coloured Hair		
≤ Shoulder Length +£15.00 > Shoulder Length	+£20.00	
Nails	625.00	
Manicure with Polish or Nail Strengthener Manicure with no polish	£25.00 £18.00	
Luxurious Manicure with Parrafin Wax	£40.00	
French Manicure	£27.00	
	rom £5.00	
Finger Nails with OPI Polish	only £15.00	
	only £17.00	
Pedicure	£30.00	
OPI colour gel overlay including mini manicure and gel removal	£30.00	
OPI colour gel overlay including mini pedicure and gel removal	£35.00	

Removal of OPI gel and reshape OPI French Gel including mini manicure and gel removal OPI French Gel including mini pedicure and gel removal			
Add OPI Repair Mode Treatment	+£3.00		
Geauty Eyebrow Shape Eyebrow Tint & Shape Eyelash or Eyebrow Tint Relaxing Foot Soak & Foot Massage	£15.00 £20.00 £15.00 only £10.00		
Children			
Wet Cut (Up to age 12)	from £20.00		
Wet Cut (Up to age 5)	from £15.00		
Gentlemen			
Clipper cut Wash, Cut & Blowdry Perm, Wash, Cut & Blowdry Perm, Wash & Blowdry Top Perm, Wash, Cut & Blowdry Top Perm, Wash & Blowdry Weaved highlights or lowlights, Wash, Cut & Blowdry Weaved highlights or lowlights, Wash & Blowdry Highlights or lowlights (half head), Wash, Cut & Blow Highlights or lowlights (half head) Wash & Blowdry Permanent Tint, Wash, Cut & Blowdry Permanent Tint, Wash & Blowdry	£63.00		
Men's Beauty			
Manicure	£18.00		
Bringing you professional hair and beauty products used and recommended by hairdressers. Schwarzkopf PROFESSIONAL OCHO OP-I WEELL MARKEN BOOK BOOK BOOK BOOK BOOK BOOK BOOK BOO			
+more.			



+more.

Available to buy in-salon and at Stock



Having more than 7 inches cut? See how we can donate this to charity:





If you need to cancel an appointment, please allow more than 24 hours notice. Cancellations within a 24 hour fee will be subject to a 50% cancellation charge. T&C's apply. Tag us on social media @stylebyjulie.